## Hollard Commercial on ExpressCover

## **Contact Sheet**

## Hollard Commercial Business Insurance on ExpressCover

For service and support please use the contact details below to get in touch.

For general platform queries please contact ExpressCover.

Area	Contact		
Distribution	<b>Talana Myburgh</b> National Distribution Manager		
	M: 0450 162 200 E: talana.myburgh@hollard.com.au		
	<b>Brad Smith</b> Account Manager		
	M: 0447 124 760 E: brad.smith@hollard.com.au	(本語) (本語)	
	Matt Faulkner Head of Broker Distribution	rcial.com.au	
	M: 0401 629 239 E: matthew.faulkner@hollardcommer		
General Hollard Commercial enquiries	Brad Smith Account Manager	E: distribution@hollardcommercial.com.au	
Claims Lodgement – Via ExpressCover	Call ExpressCover 1300 977 728	Email ExpressCover E: claims@expresscover.com.au Mon Fri 8:30am – 5:30pm EDST	
Claims Support and Servicing from Hollard Commercial	1300 306 226  You will be sent details of your dedicated claims contact via email after claims lodgement	Servicing and support E: brokerclaims@hollard.com.au	
Underwriting Note there are no referrals in Phase 1	Frank Lampasona Underwriting Team Leader		
	P: 02 9551 1058 E: frank.lampasona@hollardcommerc	rcial.com.au	
Dedicated Austbrokers microsite	www.hollardcommercial.com.au/aub-link/		

## www.hollardcommercial.com.au

Please see full policy terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. Policies are issued by Hollard Commercial Insurance Pty Ltd (ABN 86 603 039 023, AFSL 474540) ('Hollard Commercial'). Hollard Commercial acts under a binding authority as agent for The Hollard Insurance Company Pty Ltd (ABN 78 090 584 473, AFSL 241436) ('Hollard').

